Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/27/2019 10:43:17 AM

General

$2,217,126.91
$8,651.71
$1,597,385.62
$979.18
$3,824,143.42

$1,836,569.05
$628,747.70
$475,539.09
$50,362.31
$190,124.76

$162,062.17
$3,343,405.08

$19,181.51
$0.00
$19,181.51

$499,919.85
$2,368,136.26
$2,868,056.11

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$643,419.41
$125,229.63
$12,669.47
$781,318.51

$216,136.03
$101,030.41
$814.13
$383,689.93
$61,183.02

$54,913.03
$817,766.55

$668.31
$2,405.79
($1,737.48)

($38,185.52)
$258,903.39
$220,717.87

Debt Service

$4,736.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,736.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,736.00
$836,463.51
$841,199.51

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$45,825.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$45,825.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($45,825.00)
$16,134.11
($29,690.89)

$0.00
$0.00
$300,860.94
$0.00
$300,860.94

$10,142.64
$10,168.45
$8,549.45
$0.00
$1,684.16

$15,005.18
$45,549.88

$945.00
$2,081.25
($1,136.25)

$254,174.81
$4,212,532.64
$4,466,707.45

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,221,862.91
$652,071.12
$2,023,476.19
$13,648.65
$4,911,058.87

$2,062,847.72
$739,946.56
$530,727.67
$434,052.24
$252,991.94
$0.00

$0.00
$231,980.38
$4,252,546.51

$20,794.82
$4,487.04
$16,307.78

$674,820.14
$7,692,169.91
$8,366,990.05
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